Cayucos Elementary School District 2023-2024
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Important 2023 Dates

Tuesday, July 4 Independence Day
Monday, Sept. 4 Labor Day
Monday, Oct. 9 Columbus Day
Friday, Nov. 10 Veterans Day
Thursday, Nov. 23 Thanksgiving Day
Monday, Dec. 25 Christmas Day

Important 2024 Dates
Monday, Jan. 1 New Year’s Day
Monday, Jan. 15 MLK Day
Monday, Feb. 19 President’s Day
Sunday, March 31 Easter
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day
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